
VBM

Accessories for Anaesthesia 
& Intensive Care

Product Catalogue



So
ns

tig
e 

Pr
od

uk
te

Au
to

m
at

ic
 

Pr
es

su
re

 In
fu

so
rs

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems
Respiration Tubings				    5
Anaesthesia Systems				    6
Rebreathing Bags				    7
Water Traps				    7

Tracheostomy
Tracheostomy Necktapes				    4
Tracheostomy Dressing				    4

Tube Fixations
Endotape				    3
Tube Holder				    3
Biteblock				    3

Table of Contents 

Pressure Infusion Cuffs 
Dispo Infusor				    21
Infusor				    21
Pressure Infusion Cuff				    22

Automatic Pressure Infusors
Automatic Pressure Infusor 100 & 200			   23

Miscellaneous Products
Gastric Tube Guide				    24
Tube Connectors / Luer Lock Connectors			   25

Reusable

Pictograms

For single use DEHP free Latex free

Support Arms & Tube Holders
Anaesthetic Tube Holders				    18
Support Arms with 3-Joint-System			   18
Pressure Transducer Holders				    19
Tube-Tray				    20

Silicone Tubings 				    8
Connectors				    8
Catheter Mount Tubings				    15

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s
Pr

es
su

re
 In

fu
si

on
 

Cu
ffs

Su
pp

or
t A

rm
s 

&
  

Tu
be

 H
ol

de
rs

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
Pr

od
uc

ts
Tu

be
 F

ix
at

io
ns

Tr
ac

he
os

to
m

y

Disclaimer:
This catalog includes information of the complete VBM product range for Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care.
Whether a medical device is available in the respective market must be inquired.
 
Find our full range of products on www.vbm-medical.com.



3

Patient Lenght REF Box

Child and Adult 54 cm 40-8018-044 10

Endotape
Oral / Nasal ET Tube Fixation, for single use

Tube Holder
Oral / Nasal ET Tube Fixation, for single use

Patient Lenght REF Box

Child and Adult 55 cm 40-8010-033 10

Adult 65 cm 40-8010-044 10

Tube Fixations

Biteblock
Oral Tube Fixation for ET Tube, Laryngeal Tube and Laryngeal Mask
Tube clips into biteblock and is therefore protected from occlusion

Size fits for Biteblock Box Biteblock with elastic necktape Box

4
ET Tube 6.5 – 8.0 mm
Laryngeal Mask # 2, 2.5

REF 40-60-040-1 20 REF 40-66-040-1 20

5
ET Tube 8.5 – 11.0 mm
Laryngeal Tube # 2, 2.5

REF 40-60-050-1 20 REF 40-66-050-1 20

6
Laryngeal Tube # 3, 4, 5
Laryngeal Mask # 3, 4, 5

REF 40-60-060-1 20 REF 40-66-060-1 20

for single use, sterile, Material: EVA

Size fits for Biteblock Box Biteblock with elastic necktape Box

4 ET Tube 6.5 – 8.0 mm REF 40-70-040 10 - -

5
ET Tube 8.5 – 11.0 mm 
Laryngeal Tube # 2, 2.5 
Laryngeal Mask # 2, 2.5

REF 40-70-050 10 REF 40-76-050 10

6
Laryngeal Tube # 3, 4, 5
Laryngeal Mask # 3, 4, 5

REF 40-70-060 10 REF 40-76-060 10

reusable, Material: PUR

Lenght for Biteblock for Guedel Airway REF Box

40 mm - Gr. 000 – 0 40-06-040 10

55 mm - Gr. 1 + 2 40-06-055 10

75 mm Gr. 4 – 6 Gr. 3 – 5 40-06-075 10

Elastic Necktape
for single use, Colour: white

Tu
be

 F
ix

at
io

ns

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



4

Tracheostomy

Patient Lenght REF Box

Infant / Child 355 mm 40-0005-011 10

Child / Adult 470 mm 40-0005-033 10

Adult, extra large 520 mm 40-0005-044 10

Tracheostomy Necktape with velcro fastener
Material: Velours coated foam, Colour: blue

Patient Lenght REF Box

Infant / Child 340 mm 40-0008-011 10

Child / Adult 490 mm 40-0008-033 10

Adult, extra large 590 mm 40-0008-044 10

Tracheostomy Necktape with velcro fastener
Material: Cotton coated foam, Colour: skin coloured

Patient Lenght REF Box

Child / Adult 400 mm 40-0066-033 10

Tracheostomy Necktape with velcro fastener, separable
Material: Cotton coated foam, Colour: skin coloured

Tracheostomy Necktapes
Tube Fixations for tracheostomised patients
for single use

Tracheostomy Dressing
for single use, sterile,
Size: 9.0 x 9.0 cm

▸	 breathable, acts as a second skin
▸	 absorbs moisture
▸	 avoids pressure sores

REF 603207 Box 10

Tr
ac

he
os

to
m

y

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



5

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems
Respiration Tubings

Respiration Tubings for Adults

Respiration Tubings for Paediatrics

22 mm I.D. 22 mm I.D.

22 mm
Cuffs

Lenght Colour: green Box

30 cm REF 66-22-030 1

40 cm REF 66-22-040 1

60 cm REF 66-22-060 1

80 cm REF 66-22-080 1

90 cm REF 66-22-090 1

Lenght Colour: green Box

110 cm REF 66-22-110 1

130 cm REF 66-22-130 1

150 cm REF 66-22-150 1

180 cm REF 66-22-180 1

200 cm REF 66-22-200 1

19 mm Respiration Tubings
with vulcanised 22 mm cuffs at both ends,
reusable, Material: Silicone

10 mm I.D. 10 mm I.D.10 mm
Cuffs

Lenght Colour: green Box

25 cm REF 66-10-025 1

45 cm REF 66-10-045 1

60 cm REF 66-10-060 1

85 cm REF 66-10-085 1

110 cm REF 66-10-110 1

130 cm REF 66-10-130 1

150 cm REF 66-10-150 1

200 cm REF 66-10-200 1

9 mm Respiration Tubings
with vulcanised cuffs at both ends, reusable, Material: Silicone

10 mm I.D. 22 mm I.D.
10 mm /
22 mm
Cuffs

Lenght Colour: green Box

25 cm REF 66-11-025 1

45 cm REF 66-11-045 1

60 cm REF 66-11-060 1

85 cm REF 66-11-085 1

110 cm REF 66-11-110 1

130 cm REF 66-11-130 1

150 cm REF 66-11-150 1

200 cm REF 66-11-200 1

22 mm
Cuffs

Lenght Colour: green Box

25 cm REF 66-12-025 1

60 cm REF 66-12-060 1

85 cm REF 66-12-085 1

110 cm REF 66-12-110 1

130 cm REF 66-12-130 1

150 cm REF 66-12-150 1

200 cm REF 66-12-200 1

22 mm I.D.22 mm I.D.

Accessories

Hook
for 9 mm / 19 mm Respiration Tubings, reusable, Material: Silicone

REF 66-00-002 Box 5

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



6

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

Ayres T-Piece
reusable, Material: PSU

15 mm I.D. 15 mm O.D.

REF 67-20-005 Box 1

O2

REF 62-11-200

Anaesthesia System
with Silicone Rebreathing Bag 500 ml

Jackson Rees System I
with Silicone Rebreathing Bag 500 ml 
with open tube connection

REF 67-12-000

dito, but with Silicone Rebreathing Bag 500 ml with 5 mm hole

REF 67-11-000

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems
Anaesthesia Systems

Anaesthesia Systems for Paediatrics
reusable

Accessories

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



7

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Rebreathing Bags
with 22 mm cuff and loop
reusable, Material: Silicone, Colour: transparent

Size REF Box

500 ml 66-00-041 1

1000 ml 66-00-045 1

1500 ml 66-00-042 1

2300 ml 66-00-043 1

3000 ml 66-00-044 1

Size REF Box

500 ml 66-00-441 1

1000 ml 66-00-445 1

1500 ml 66-00-442 1

2300 ml 66-00-443 1

3000 ml 66-00-444 1

Size REF Box

500 ml 66-00-011 1

1000 ml 66-00-015 1

1500 ml 66-00-012 1

2300 ml 66-00-013 1

3000 ml 66-00-014 1

22 mm I.D.

Standard

with open tube connection and cap

with 5 mm hole

22 mm I.D.

22 mm I.D.

Water Traps
with 55 ml canister
reusable, Material: PSU

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D. 10 mm O.D.

22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

Water Trap for Adult

REF 66-40-500 Box 6

Water Trap for Child

REF 66-40-510 Box 6

Respirator Water Trap

REF 66-40-511 Box 6

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



8

Connectors
Reusable Connectors

REF 60-11-500 Box 10

T-Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-11-510 Box 10REF 60-11-503 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Smooth Silicone Tubings, reusable, Colour: transparent

I.D. (mm) x C (mm) O.D. (mm) REF Box

1.0 x 0.5 2.0 68-010-05 25 m

1.0 x 1.0 3.0 68-010-10 25 m

1.5 x 0.75 3.0 68-015-075 25 m

2.0 x 1.0 4.0 68-020-10 25 m

3.0 x 1.0 5.0 68-030-10 25 m

3.0 x 1.5 6.0 68-030-15 25 m

4.0 x 1.0 6.0 68-040-10 25 m

4.0 x 1.5 7.0 68-040-15 25 m

4.0 x 2.0 8.0 68-040-20 25 m

5.0 x 1.0 7.0 68-050-10 25 m

5.0 x 1.5 8.0 68-050-15 25 m

5.0 x 2.0 9.0 68-050-20 25 m

6.0 x 1.0 8.0 68-060-10 25 m

6.0 x 1.5 9.0 68-060-15 25 m

6.0 x 2.0 10.0 68-060-20 25 m

6.0 x 3.0 12.0 68-060-30 25 m

7.0 x 1.5 10.0 68-070-15 25 m

7.0 x 2.0 11.0 68-070-20 25 m

7.0 x 3.0 13.0 68-070-30 25 m

8.0 x 2.0 12.0 68-080-20 25 m

8.0 x 3.0 14.0 68-080-30 25 m

9.0 x 2.0 13.0 68-090-20 25 m

10.0 x 2.0 14.0 68-100-20 25 m

10.0 x 3.0 16.0 68-100-30 25 m

12.0 x 3.0 18.0 68-120-30 25 m

12.0 x 4.0 20.0 68-120-40 25 m

O.D.

I.D.

Silicone Tubings

C

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



9

Reusable Connectors

REF 60-11-200 Box 10

Straight Y-Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-10-100 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm O.D.

Temperature port 
(7.6 mm I.D.)

22 mm O.D.

REF 60-11-203 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Temperature port 
(7.6 mm I.D.)

REF 60-11-204 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Pressure measuring port
(6.0 mm I.D.)

Straight Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D. 9 –11 mm O.D.

REF 60-30-002 Box 10 REF 60-30-003 Box 10 REF 60-30-005 Box 10 REF 60-30-006 Box 10

9 –11 mm O.D.22 mm I.D. 9 –11 mm O.D.15 mm O.D. 9 –11 mm O.D.15 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D. 11 –13 mm O.D.

REF 60-40-002 Box 10 REF 60-40-003 Box 10 REF 60-40-005 Box 10 REF 60-40-006 Box 10

11 –13 mm O.D.22 mm I.D. 11 –13 mm O.D.15 mm O.D. 11 –13 mm O.D.15 mm I.D.

REF 60-11-400 Box 10

Right angled Y-Connector
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-11-300 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-11-420 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

female Luer Lock

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Y-Connectors with adjustable connections
reusable, Material: PSU

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



10

Straight Connector
reusable, Material: Aluminium

REF 60-71-002 Box 10

for O2-Tubing

22 mm I.D. 5 – 7 mm O.D.

REF 60-50-003 Box 10

REF 60-12-601 Box 10 REF 60-12-602 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.15 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D. 15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.15 mm O.D.

4.0 mm O.D. 

REF 60-12-200 Box 10 REF 60-12-201 Box 10 REF 60-12-202 Box 10

22 mm I.D.15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D. 15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

weibl. Luer Lock

4.0 mm O.D. weibl. Luer Lock

Straight Swivel Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-60-003 Box 10

15 mm O.D.

REF 60-70-004 Box 10

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

8 mm O.D.15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

Right angled Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-65-002 Box 10 REF 60-65-004 Box 10

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-65-005 Box 10

female Luer Lock

REF 60-12-110 Box 10 REF 60-12-300 Box 10 REF 60-12-400 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D. 22 mm I.D. 15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-50-002 Box 10 REF 60-50-005 Box 10

15 mm O.D. 22 mm I.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D.

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Reusable Connectors

Straight Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



22 mm 15 mm

11

Be
at

m
un

gs
sc

hl
äu

ch
e

&
 A

nä
st

he
si

es
ys

te
m

e

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Right angled Swivel Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-60-002 Box 10

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-60-004 Box 10 REF 60-60-010 Box 10 REF 60-60-006 Box 10

female Luer Lock

15 mm O.D.
15 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

female Luer Lock

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

REF 60-60-305 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

REF 60-60-205 Box 10 REF 60-60-005 Box 10

15 mm O.D.15 mm O.D.

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(2.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(3.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Reusable Connectors

Accessories

Uncoupling Wedge
reusable, Material: PA

REF 60-60-999 Box 10

Elbows
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-12-000 Box 10 REF 60-12-001 Box 10 REF 60-12-006 Box 10

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

female Luer Lock

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D. 22 mm I.D.

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



12

female Luer Lock

Right angled Paediatric Y-Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-20-600 Box 10 REF 60-20-603 Box 10

Right angled Paediatric Y-Connector 
(ultra light version)
reusable, Material: PMP

REF 60-20-300 Box 10

15 mm I.D.

4 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

Temperature port 
(7.6 mm I.D.)

15 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

REF 65-20-100 Box 10 REF 65-20-200 Box 10

Y-Connecting Pieces for Paediatrics
reusable, Material: Silicone (Connecting Piece), PSU (Connector)

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Catheter Mount Tubings for Paediatrics
reusable, Material: Silicone

Lenght: 9.0 cm

REF 65-00-105 Box 10

Lenght: 10.5 cm

10 mm I.D.10 mm I.D. 10 mm I.D. 15 mm I.D.

REF 65-00-090 Box 10

Right angled Paediatric Y-Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-20-100 Box 10

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(3.0 mm)

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

REF 60-20-101 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

REF 60-20-201 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

female Luer Lock

Straight Paediatric Y-Connectors
reusable, Material: PSU

REF 60-20-500 Box 10 REF 60-20-501 Box 10

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

10 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

female Luer Lock

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(3.0 mm)

15 mm O.D.

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Reusable Connectors

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



13

for standard MDI canisters 
with suction port
(max. 16 Fr)

REF 60-60-009 Box 10

Tube Inhalers
for application of MDI canisters on intubated patients,
reusable, Material: PSU
  
▸ spray application during inspiration
▸ easy to use
▸ no interruption of ventilation

REF 60-67-009 Box 10

for MDI canisters with 
dose counter and 
standard MDI canisters

for standard MDI canisters 
with suction port 
(max. 16 Fr)

REF 60-65-009 Box 10

for standard MDI canisters 
with suction port
(max. 16 Fr)

REF 60-60-209 Box 10

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.
15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.
15 mm O.D.

Tube Inhaler Catheter Mount Tubings
for standard MDI canisters, with suction port (max. 16 Fr), reusable, Material: Silicone (Connecting Tubing), PSU (Connector)

REF 65-10-009 Box 10

Lenght: 13.0 cm

REF 65-15-209 Box 10

Lenght: 13.0 cm

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D.

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap

BROSU
Connector with lock for safe bronchoscopy and suctioning without leaks.
Once the cap is opened, the internal lock guarantees system tightness.

▸ anaesthetic gases cannot escape
▸ no loss of pressure (PEEP)
▸ minimum risk of contamination during suctioning (alternative to sterile suction systems)
▸ ideal seal during and after bronchoscopy

Size
(port)

Colour Code fi ts for 
Suction Catheter

fi ts for 
Bronchoscope

for single use,
Material: pC

Box

2.0 mm yellow 6, 8 Fr ≥	2.0	mm	O.D. 60-60-361-1 10

3.0 mm blue 10, 12, 14, 16 Fr ≥	3.0	mm	O.D. 60-60-261-1 10

5.0 mm transparent 18 Fr ≥	5.0	mm	O.D. 60-60-061-1 10

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

internal lock

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



14

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Right angled Swivel Connectors
for single use, sterile, Material: PC

REF 60-60-222-1 Box 10 REF 60-60-555-1 Box 10 REF 60-60-111-1 Box 10

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Elbow
for single use, Material: PC

REF 60-13-000 Box 10

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

Straight Connectors
for single use, Material: PC

REF 60-50-222 Box 10 REF 60-50-333 Box 10 REF 60-50-555 Box 10

22 mm I.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D.

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Connectors, for single use

Meconium Aspirator
for single use, Material: PC

▸	 15 mm I.D. connection allows direct connection to the ET Tube  
	 for tracheal suctioning of aspirated meconium
▸	 funnel shaped connection for a standard suction catheter  
	 for suctioning of meconium in mouth and pharynx
▸	 fits for tubing 7 – 9 mm I.D

15 mm I.D.

finger-tip

funnel shaped connection 
for suction catheter

REF 49-30-000 Box 10

15 mm O.D.

1.5 mm I.D. / 3.0 mm O.D.
Material: PVC / EVA / PE (3-layer technology)

male Luer Lock

Lenght REF Box

150 cm 61-99-150 10

200 cm 61-99-200 10

300 cm 61-99-300 10

1.5 mm I.D. / 3.0 mm O.D.
Material: PUR

Lenght REF Box

200 cm 61-95-200 10

male Luer Lock

male Luer Lock female Luer Lock

Connecting Tubing for CO2 and pressure measuring
for single use

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



15

Elbow
for single use, Material: PC

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems
Catheter Mount Tubings

Reusable Catheter Mount Tubings
Material: Silicone (Connecting Tubing), PSU (Connector)

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-00-130 REF 65-00-200 10

Lenght: 16 cm Lenght: 23 cm Box

REF 65-00-160 REF 64-00-230 10

15 mm I.D. 10 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. 22 mm I.D.

without connectors

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Lenght: 33 cm Box

REF 65-50-130 REF 65-50-200 REF 65-50-330 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-55-130 REF 65-55-200 10

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D. 22 mm I.D.

with straight connector

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-52-130 REF 65-52-200 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-57-130 REF 65-57-200 10

Lenght: 16 cm Box

REF 65-57-160 10

15 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

with straight swivel connector

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-60-130 REF 65-60-200 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-80-130 REF 65-80-200 10

Lenght: 16 cm Box

REF 65-80-160 10

with right angled swivel connector

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



16

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-88-130 REF 65-88-200 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Lenght: 33 cm Box

REF 65-65-130 REF 65-65-200 REF 65-65-330 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-85-130 REF 65-85-200 10

Lenght: 13 cm Lenght: 20 cm Box

REF 65-68-130 REF 65-68-200 10

Lenght: 16 cm Box

REF 65-88-160 10

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

with right angled swivel connector with suction port

Connection Piece
for Endobronchial Double Lumen Tubes (Carlens Tubes), 
with tube clamps, reusable

REF 60-80-200 Box 5

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D./
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

Reusable Catheter Mount Tubings
Material: Silicone (Connecting Tubing), PSU (Connector)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



17

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-65-150-1 25

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-68-150-1 25

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-85-150-1 20

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-88-150-1 20

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-50-150-1 25

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-55-150-1 20
22 mm I.D.

15 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

Catheter Mount Tubings, for single use
sterile, Material: PE (Connecting Tubing), PC (Connector)

with straight connector

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-52-150-1 25
15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm O.D.

with straight swivel connector

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-60-150-1 25

Lenght: 15 cm Box

REF 60-80-150-1 20

15 mm O.D.

22 mm I.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

15 mm I.D. / 
22 mm O.D.

with right angled swivel connector

with right angled swivel connector
with suction port

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Bronchoscope / Suction Cap
(5.0 mm)

Re
sp

ira
tio

n 
Tu

bi
ng

s 
&

 
An

ae
st

he
si

a 
Sy

st
em

s

Respiration Tubings & Anaesthesia Systems

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



Be
at

m
un

gs
sc

hl
äu

ch
e

&
 A

nä
st

he
si

es
ys

te
m

e

18

Accessories and component parts are available on request.

Anaesthetic Tube Holder with fl exible rod
adjustable in height, length of support arm: 38 cm, reusable

Tube holder plate Tube holder plate,
swivelling

Tube holder plate,
with safety lock

Twin tube holder Tube holder
for coaxial systems

Rail clamp REF 73-512-04 REF 73-512-14 REF 73-512-44 REF 73-512-23 REF 73-512-25

Universal clamp REF 73-532-04 REF 73-532-14 REF 73-532-44 REF 73-532-23 REF 73-532-25

Support Arms & Tube Holders
Anaesthetic Tube Holders

▸ fi	xation	of	the	three	joints	with	one	knob
▸ easy and quick handling
▸ solid and long lasting quality
▸ adjustable in any desired position

Tube holder plate Tube holder plate,
with safety lock

Lenght: 30 cm REF 70-131-04 REF 70-131-44

Lenght: 50 cm REF 70-231-04 REF 70-231-44

Anaesthestic Tube Holder 
with 3-Joint-System and universal clamp
available in two lengths, reusable

Support Arms with 3-Joint-System

Su
pp

or
t A

rm
s 

&
 

Tu
be

 H
ol

de
rs

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



19

Stop-Cock
Holder

REF 78-10-000

Standard
Holder

REF 78-20-000

Universal holder with
one flexible joint

Universal holder with
two flexible joint

for 2 „Braun“, „Pulsion“ or „Codan“
pressure transducers

REF 78-30-000 REF 78-40-000

REF 79-000-72

With 3-Joint-System, universal clamp and clamping piece for transducer plates

Pressure Transducer Holders
available in two lengths,
reusable

Lenght REF

30 cm 70-131-07

50 cm 70-231-07

Pressure Transducer Holders 
for Pressure Transducer Plates and Stop-Cocks,
reusable

Pressure Transducer Plates
to connect to the pressure transducer holders,
reusable

für 2 pressure transducers

REF 79-000-52

Support Arms & Tube Holders
Pressure Transducer Holders

Su
pp

or
t A

rm
s 

&
  

Tu
be

 H
ol

de
rs

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



20

Tube holders for adult and paediatric breathing tubes
▸	 various	openings	for	a	perfect	fi	t	to	breathing	tubes	of	different	size	and	material
▸ also accepts gas sampling tubes
▸ does not contain ferromagnetic materials
▸ versatile placement either behind or lateral to the patients’ head
▸ relieves stress on patients’ mouth and face

Tube-Tray,
straight

REF 77-10-000

Tube-Tray,
angled

REF 77-20-000

Tube-Tray with rail clamp

REF 77-00-020

Support Arms & Tube Holders
Tube-Tray

Su
pp

or
t A

rm
s 

&
 

Tu
be

 H
ol

de
rs

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



21

Pr
es

su
re

 In
fu

si
on

 
Cu

ffs

Infusor
Transparent wrap-around design with hook, reusable

Dispo Infusor
Pocket design with hook fastener, for single use

Version REF Box

500 ml
with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 57-02-050 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	precision	manometer 57-08-050 1

Version REF Box

1000 ml
with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 57-02-100 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	precision	manometer 57-08-100 1

Version REF Box

3000 ml
with female Luer Lock connection 57-01-300 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 57-02-300 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	precision	manometer 57-08-300 1

Version REF Box

500 ml

with female Luer Lock connection 56-01-050 5

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 56-02-050 5

with	hand	infl	ator	and	stop	cock 56-03-050 5

Version REF Box

1000 ml

with female Luer Lock connection 56-01-100 5

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 56-02-100 5

with	hand	infl	ator	and	stop	cock 56-03-100 5

Version REF Box

3000 ml
with female Luer Lock connection 56-01-300 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 56-02-300 1

Pocket design with hook, for single use

Manual system for rapid IV infusion of solutions. Ideal for operating rooms, 
intensive care stations and ambulances.

Pressure Infusion Cuffs

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



22

Version REF Box

500 ml
with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 58-02-050 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	precision	manometer 58-08-050 1

Version REF Box

1000 ml
with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	colour	coded	pressure	indicator 58-02-100 1

with	hand	infl	ator,	stop	cock	and	precision	manometer 58-08-100 1

Version REF Box

1500 ml
with female Luer Lock connection 53-01-150 1

with	hand	infl	ator	and	precision	manometer 53-08-150 1

Pocket design with hook, reusable

Version REF Box

3000 ml / 
5000 ml

with female Luer Lock connection 52-01-300 1

with	hand	infl	ator	and	precision	manometer 52-08-300 1

Pr
es

su
re

 In
fu

si
on

Cu
ffs

Pocket design with double hook, reusable

Pocket design with zip, reusable

Pressure Infusion Cuffs
Pressure Infusion Cuff

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



23

Automatic Pressure Infusors
Automatic Pressure Infusor 100 & 200

Precision Pressure Regulator

▸	 very precise pressure regulation
▸	maintains selected pressure and guarantees automatic compensation
▸	 limits pressure to max. 300 mmHg

Protection Cover

▸	 protects the device from liquid and damage

Coil Extension Hose

▸	firmly connected to the device
▸	with male Luer Lock connector

Universal Clamp

▸	 horizontal or vertical position for attachment to drip stand or rail

For the use with pressure infusion cuffs for automatic irrigation purposes during minimal invasive surgery.

Automatic Pressure Infusor 100
for compressed air
with single channel, complete with pressure hose (400 cm / 13 ft.)

Version	 with pressure hose (4 m)
and pressure connection
RECTUS

with pressure connection
NIST

with universal clamp REF 52-13-100 REF 52-13-100NIST

with stand and basket REF 52-15-100 REF 52-15-100NIST

Version	 with pressure hose (4 m)
and pressure connection
RECTUS

with pressure connection
NIST

with universal clamp REF 52-13-200 REF 52-13-200NIST

with stand and basket REF 52-15-200 REF 52-15-200NIST

Automatic Pressure Infusor 200
for compressed air
with switch for the connection of two pressure infusion
cuffs, complete with pressure hose (400 cm / 13 ft.)

Au
to

m
at

ic
 

Pr
es

su
re

 In
fu

so
rs

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



24

Insertion aid for the oral placement of gastric tubes

As the introduction of a gastric tube is often more difficult and time-consuming than other anaesthestic procedures (intubation,  
IV access, etc.), the Gastric Tube Guide is the perfect tool for quick oral placement of gastric tubes. It is effective without complications
for all types of gastric tubes (max. 18 Fr).

Gastric Tube Guide
for single use, Material: PVC, sterile

REF 49-40-018-1 Box 10

Miscellaneous Products
Gastric Tube Guide

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
Pr

od
uc

ts

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



BA

A

25

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
Pr

od
uc

ts

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care

Miscellaneous Products
Tube Connectors / Luer Lock Connectors

A (O.D.) B (O.D.) I.D. REF Box

7.0 mm 9.0 mm 3.3 mm 5060 10

Tube Connectors, straight
reusable, Material: Polyamide (PA)

A (O.D.) B (O.D.) I.D. REF Box

6.0 mm 7.0 mm 2.7 mm 4050 10

A (O.D.) B (O.D.) I.D. REF Box

6.0 mm 6.0 mm 2.7 mm 4040 10

Tube Connectors, Y-Shape
reusable, Material: Polyamide (PA)

O.D. I.D. REF Box

3.5 mm 1.7 mm Y220 10

5.0 mm 2.5 mm Y230 10

female Luer Lock

A (O.D.) Colour: white Colour: blue Box

2.3 mm REF FTLL210 - 10

3.5 mm REF FTLL220 - 10

5.0 mm REF FTLL230 REF FTLL230-b 10

Luer Lock Connectors
reusable, Material: Polyamide (PA)

A male Luer Lock

A (O.D.) REF Box

2.3 mm MTLL210 10

3.5 mm MTLL220 10

5.0 mm MTLL230 10

6.0 mm MTLL240 10

REF FTLLC Box 10

female Luer Lock female Luer Lock

O.D. REF Box

2.3 mm MTL210 10

5.0 mm MTL230 10

male Luer Lock

Luer Connectors
reusable, 
Material: Polyamide (PA)

 REF FTLLP Box 10

female
Luer Lock

Plug Luer Lock  
reusable, 
Material: Polyamide (PA)

 REF MTLLP Box 10

male 
Luer Lock

Cap Luer Lock  
reusable, 
Material: Polyamide (PA)

O.D. REF Box

6.0 mm PIP240 10

Plugs
reusable, 
Material: Polyamide (PA)

REF SLZM30 Box 5

Positive Locking Connectors
reusable, Material: Polyoxymethylene (POM)

male

REF SLZM40 Box 5

male

4.5 mm O.D.

6.0 mm O.D.

Standard

REF SLZF30 Box 5

female

Standard

REF SLZF40 Box 5

female

Self locking

REF SSLZF40 Box 5

4.5 mm O.D.

6.0 mm O.D.



26

Metal Connectors
reusable, Material: Nickel-plated brass

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM05 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF05 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM06 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF06 Box 5

male female

male female

6.0 mm O.D.

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM30 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF30 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM40 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF40 Box 5

male female

male female

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLMB20 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLFB20 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLMB30 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLFB30 Box 5

male female

male female

6.0 mm O.D.

2.5 mm O.D.

5.0 mm O.D.

6.0 mm O.D.

2.5 mm O.D.

5.0 mm O.D.

6.0 mm O.D.

Metal Connectors
reusable, Material: Stainless steel

M6

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF05S1 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM06S1 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF06S1 Box 5

female

male female

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLM30S2 Box 5

Luer Lock Connector

REF CHLLF30S2 Box 5

male female

6.0 mm O.D.

M6

M5

M6

M5

M6

M5

M6M6

M5 M5

6.0 mm O.D.

Miscellaneous Products

M
is

ce
lla

ne
ou

s 
Pr

od
uc

ts

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



27

Alphabetical index

A 
Anaesthesia Systems 	 6 
Anaesthetic Tube Holders 	 18
Automatic Pressure Infusor 100 & 200	 23
Ayres T-Piece	 6

B 
Biteblock	 3
BROSU	 13

C
Catheter Mount Tubings	 15 
Catheter Mount Tubings for Paediatrics	 12
Connecting Tubings	 14
Connectors	 8 

D
Dispo Infusor	 21

E
Elbows	 11, 14
Endotape	 3

G
Gastric Tube Guide	 24

I
Infusor	 21 

J
Jackson Rees Systems	 6

L
Luer Connectors	 25
Luer Lock Connectors	 25

M
Meconium Aspirator	 14
Metal Connectors 	 26

P
Positive Locking Connectors	 25
Pressure Infusion Cuffs	 21 
Pressure Transducer Holders	 19
Pressure Transducer Plates	 19

R 
Rebreathing Bags 	 7
Respiration Tubings 	 5

S 
Silicone Tubings, smooth	 8
Support Arms with 3-Joint-System 	 18

T 
Tracheostomy Dressing	 4
Tracheostomy Necktapes	 4 
Tube Connectors	 25
Tube Fixations 	 3 
Tube Inhaler Catheter Mount Tubing	 13 
Tube Inhalers	 13
Tube Holder	 3
Tube-Tray	 20

W 
Water Traps	 7

VBM Accessories for Anaesthesia & Intensive Care



More VBM Product Catalogues

KAT004_KAI_1.0_EN_02.19

Einsteinstrasse 1
72172 Sulz a. N. 
Germany

Tel.: +49 7454 9596-0 
Fax: +49 7454 9596-33
e-mail: info@vbm-medical.de
www.vbm-medical.de

VBM USA
Tel.: +1 3177761800
Fax: +1 3177761881
e-mail: info@vbm-medical.com
www.vbm-medical.com

VBM Medical Inc.
524 Herriman Court
Noblesville IN 46060
USA

VBM Frankreich
Tel.: +33 442467953
Fax: +33 442467954
e-mail: info@vbm-medical.fr
www.vbm-medical.fr

VBM France sarl
ZAC de la Ferrage
13980 Alleins
Frankreich

VBM Tschechische Republik
Tel.: +420 541231191
Fax: +420 541231191
e-mail: info@vbm.cz
www.vbm.cz

VBM lékarská technika, spol.s.r.o.
Komenského 1313
66434 Kurim
Tschechische Republik

VBM Medizintechnik GmbH

Connect with us:


